Fire Protection Products
LLC
APPROVED
FIRE PROTECTION CONTROL VALVES: When fire breaks out, water flow is
paramount. OCV Control Valves offers a complete line of high performance listed
and approved valves – all designed to operate to spec. We manufacture deluge,
pressure control, relief, automatic level control, electronic valves, and more.
Developed with flexibility in mind, the OCV control valve can be readily adapted

H ALL 254 279 279 279 305 330 356 432 457 508 508 724
*GROOVED END NOT AVAILABLE IN DN32
How to order your valve
When ordering please provide:
•  Series Number
•  Valve Size
•  Globe or Angle
•  Pressure Class
•  Screwed, Flanged, Grooved
•  Trim Material
•  Adjustment Range
•  Pilot Options
•  Special Needs / or
   Installation Requirements. A routine inspection & maintenance program should be established and conducted yearly by a qualified technician.
Consult our factory @ 1-888-628-8258 for parts and service.
This information is designed to be a general guide to OCV offerings in the 65FC valve line. Consult specific models or consult factory for more information.
Our 74FC Deluge Control Valves are designed specifically to be used in deluge,
pre-action, foam-water and other special systems. The 74FC Series is UL Listed
for deluge service in globe pattern for sizes 3” through 10” (DN80 through DN250).
The 74FC Series is a simple on-off valve that utilizes an innovative oval design to
optimize flow capacity, minimize head loss and provide accurately controlled closing
and opening at all flows with drip-tight sealing. The 74FC valves can be readily
adapted to perform numerous application functions but the most common are
presented here. Feel free to contact us to discuss additional requirements.
•  UL Listed for deluge service in globe pattern for sizes 3” (DN80)
through 10” (DN250)
•  Large supply drain port to drain inlet (standard) and outlet
(optional) side piping, per UL 260
•  For operation via electric solenoid, pneumatic pilot or
manual activation
•  One piece actuation design provides for an unobstructed flow
passage with minimal maintenance
•  Unique oval design optimizes both flow capacity and control
while minimizing head loss
•  Diaphragm design provides resistance to cavitation, erosion, and
ensures smooth flow without turbulence or noise
•  External resetting without opening any covers or repositioning of
clappers or latch mechanisms
•  Accurately controlled closing and opening at all flows
with drip-tight sealing
•  Coating and material options to provide superior protection
against seawater, brackish water supplies and other
abrasive fluids
•  Can be installed vertically or horizontally
•  Stable and accurate control during shut-off and regulation
provides versatile range ability and low flow control
•  Easy inline maintenance is provided by top entry design,
which also allows inline trouble-shooting
•  The 74FC has a maximum working pressure of 250 psi
(17.2 bar)
74FC Series Features
74FC Series Applications
•  Manufacturing, petrochemical facilities
and power plants
•  Industrial/aviation storage facilities
•  Fueling storage facilities
•  Commercial and public buildings
•  Government buildings
•  Transportation and cargo tunnels
•  Document storage areas
The 74FC Deluge Control Valve Series
1- 888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • 918-627-1942
74FC Series Specifications
US Dimensions (inches)
3” 4” 6” 8” 10”
A
150# 10 1/8 12 19/32 16 11/32 19 11/16 23 13/16
300# 10 11/16 12 19/32 16 11/32 19 11/16 23 13/16
SE 10 1/16 X X X X